IN-LINE CHECK VALVES
MADE IN THE USA
Customer Service 1-704-841-6000
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Check Valve Numbering System ..........................3
Protection Against Reverse Flow ..........................4
61-100 Series ........................................................5
61-200 Series ......................................................6

Petroleum, Primary Metals, Mining, Power Generation, Textiles,
Food and Beverage, Building Construction and Maintenance.
Check Valve Numbering System
6X-XXX-XX
Not recommended for use with reciprocating pumps and similar applications which may induce
repetitious vibrations. Low flow rates which do not fully open the valve, may result in undesirable noise and
premature valve failure. Upsteam flow disturbances, which create turbulence, may also result in rapid wear.
Therefore, it is recommended that a minimum of 10 diameters of straight pipe be provided between the
check valve and any upstream flow disturbances such as pumps, control valves, elbows, etc. It is also
recommended that a minimum of 2 diameters of straight pipe be allowed downstream of the valve outlet.
3
*Available in 1/4” through 1” Only.
(Note:  Not all combinations are
available.  Contact Customer Service
for verification.)
Type Check Spring Type Size Options
1 - Brass 1 - Ball Cone (NPT-F x F) 0 - .5 psig Cracking Pressure     1 - 1/4" 01 - Standard
2 - SS 2 - Ball Cone (NPT-M x F) 2 - .2 psig Cracking Pressure     2 - 3/8" 17 - Satin Chrome Plated
5 - Soft Seat (NPT-F x F) 3 - 1/2" 21 - BSPP Thread
6 - Soft Seat (Sweat F x F) 4 - 3/4" 57 - Oxygen Cleaned
9 - Soft Seat Repair Kit (EPDM only) 5 - 1" A1 - Less Spring
0 - Ball Cone Repair Kit 6 - 1 1/4" A8 - No Pipe Thread Retainer End
7 - 1-1/2" B1 - Buna-N Seat (Soft Seat Only)
8 - 2" E05 - 5 psig Opening Pressure*
9 - 2-1/2" E10 - 10 psig Opening Pressure*
0 - 3"         V1 - Viton®
In-Line Check Valves
Conbraco In-Line Check Valves
Provide Fast, Dependable Protection
Against Reverse Flow
Conbraco’s in-line check valves set the standard for compact,
economical protection against reverse flow. They provide
reliable service in liquids or gases at various temperature
and pressure combinations.
Conbraco check valves are rated 400 psig CWP, cold
non-shock. Their straight-through configuration minimizes
changes in flow velocity.
Because of their simple design, they’re versatile and easy
to maintain.
Tight... Or Bubble Tight
Patented Conbraco Ball Cone® check valves (61-100,
61-200 and 62-100) feature a tight-sealing RPTFE ball-
shaped check which seats against the conical interior face
of the valve’s metal retainer. This simple design provides
exceptional resistance to wear and corrosion.  Seat tight-
ness to MSS-SP80. (Liquids: 10 ml/hr/inch, Gasses:
1 ml SCF/hr/inch.
But where even tighter sealing is required, choose the
61-500 or 61-600, featuring EPDM (elastomer) seat or
62-500, featuring a Fluorocarbon (Viton®) seat, for a
bubble-tight seal. A Buna-N seat is optional.